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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $110.00 $53.60 $56.40  0.51 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.51
20 SPOT Totals: $53.60 $110.00 $56.40 

2 $81.00 $51.00 $30.00  0.37  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $123.50 $111.11 $12.39  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $394.20 $347.00 $47.20  1.81  0.70  0.01BEST BET

 2.75
BEST BET Totals: $509.11 $598.70 $89.59 

4 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.05
BONUS BA Totals: $2.00 $10.00 $8.00 

40 $75.00 $90.00 ($15.00)  0.34 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.34
BOTTOM S Totals: $90.00 $75.00 ($15.00)

3 $240.00 $416.00 ($176.00)  1.10  0.72  0.01MEGABB

4 $218.00 $438.00 ($220.00)  1.00  0.72  0.01MEGABB

5 $90.00 $5.00 $85.00  0.41  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.09  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 2.61
MEGABB Totals: $859.00 $568.00 ($291.00)

8 $150.10 $46.50 $103.60  0.69  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.69
PENNY Totals: $46.50 $150.10 $103.60 

8 $10.99 $1.00 $9.99  0.05  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.05
PENY Totals: $1.00 $10.99 $9.99 

1 $6,140.74 $5,891.28 $249.46  28.21  0.75  0.21Regular

2 $4,363.00 $3,747.25 $615.75  20.04  0.78  0.16Regular

3 $4,365.92 $3,240.73 $1,125.19  20.06  0.76  0.15Regular

4 $2,899.39 $2,013.21 $886.18  13.32  0.76  0.10Regular

5 $1,196.50 $1,060.00 $136.50  5.50  0.72  0.04Regular

6 $446.72 $136.48 $310.24  2.05  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $131.81 $11.74 $120.07  0.61  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $32.86 $25.30 $7.56  0.15  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $227.60 $273.40 ($45.80)  1.05  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $19.65 $8.15 $11.50  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $19.65 $10.00 $9.65  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $195.92 $63.89 $132.03  0.90  0.70  0.01Regular

 92.09
Regular Totals: $16,481.43 $20,045.76 $3,564.33 

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $100.00 $101.60 ($1.60)  0.46  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.06  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $6.25 $11.00 ($4.75)  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $112.60 $128.75 $16.15 

40 $70.00 $40.00 $30.00  0.32 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.32
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $70.00 $30.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $21,767.30 $18,195.24 $3,572.06 
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